SENATE COMMITTEE AMENDMENTS

2018 Regular Session

Amendments proposed by Senate Committee on Judiciary C to Reengrossed House Bill No. 184 by Representative Leger

- 1 AMENDMENT NO. 1
- 2 On page 1, line 11, change "or 98.1" to "or 98.6"
- 3 AMENDMENT NO. 2
- 4 On page 1, line 16, change "one hundred fifty" to "one hundred twenty-five"
- 5 <u>AMENDMENT NO. 3</u>
- 6 On page 1, line 19, delete "seventy-five" and insert "fifty"